METSA BOARD OYJ CLASS B

METSA BOARD OYJ CLASS B

ISIN:  F10009000665

Overview

2024/04/23 17:29:45
Price

7.20 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

OMX HELSINKI 25

7.20 EUR (419)
7.21 EUR (191)

7.205 EUR
7.235 EUR
7.165 EUR
7.205 EUR
7.197942 EUR
214,123
1,541,239.32
661

392

WKN: METSB
11.00
-0.07% (-0.01) 10.00
9.00
F10009000665
METSB 8.00
Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR
Industry 7.00
Stock
2,593 EUR 6.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 2
2024/04/03 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257594819,257595304,172397815,202356099
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009000665&ID_NOTATION=62488685
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009000665&ID_NOTATION=62488685
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=174c1d21a85c0e7d2f528f8cfd2f3ac87b566eee9a8e7338a7966d63cdb45109&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=04b9b504f1c42911a&time=1713973917&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e9cc9f6829b4dea07616abca2acad63b83301010b5821c600a68037a224f08e&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=362ab841f43386feb&time=1713973917&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a31b499e01a7e88330bb698af904fac9b20e4f6dd86e8bb7d5f31e6d181cb3e&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9187e8833f018f244&time=1713973917&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24f05c20408525f45717c19ca769a5df996df8228f7653ba378c8742bf23e9a7&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=85380be5f25969463&time=1713973917&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=627adffa5e5695b9b3c44dc51c9553f53cdca81aaf14540b5e5213ddb8f2b022&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2543610dac0b1e269&time=1713973917&tool=RSC

METSA BOARD OYJ CLASS B

Details

2024/04/23 17:29:45

Price
7.20 EUR

Difference

o

-0.07% (-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN F10009000665
Symbol METSB
Exchange Nasdaqg Helsinki
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,593 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.20 EUR (419)
Ask (Ask size) 7.21 EUR (191)
Open 7.205 EUR
High 7.235 EUR
Low 7.165 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.205 EUR
VWAP 7.197942 EUR
Volume (pcs) 214,123
Trading volume 1,541,239.32
Number of trades 661
Last size 392
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -5.94% +13.46% -25.87%
Perf (abs.) -0.46 +0.86 -2.52
Beta 1.15 1.02 0.97
Volatility 3290 30.31 30.03
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaqg Helsinki
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
04/22

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/

Time

22:26

13:42

17:29

08:02

17:25

Price

Trading

7.11 EUR (240,995
7.23 EUR (527,825
7.11 EUR (395,499
7.23 EUR (406,148
7.66 EUR (2024/03/22
6.57 EUR (2024/02/14
8.23 EUR (2023/10/16
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
6.27 EUR (2023/04/25)

Number of

volume (mio.) trades

7.235 EUR 0.00
719 EUR 0.00
7.20 EUR 1.54

7.225 EUR 0.00

7.24 EUR 0.00

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=62488685
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270773859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41657190

METSA BOARD OYJ CLASS B

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

08:02 7.225 EUR 0.00

08:10 7.215 EUR 0.00

08:02 7.23 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41657190
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1544705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16032

METSA BOARD OYJ CLASS B

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

MetsdBoard

Contact Details
METSAE BOARD

Revontulentie 6 02020 METSA Espoo
Telefon: +358 1046 11

Fax: +358 1046 94355

E-mail: -
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